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Doctor of Professional Practice 

2024 KEY DATES  
 

Applications for February 2024 intake close Friday 15 December 2023 
DPP Orienta:on Day (for February intake) Saturday 24 February 2024 
Term 1 Monday 26 February – Sunday 21 April 2024 
Term 2 Monday 29 April – Sunday 23 June 2024 
Applications for July 2024 intake close Friday 17 May 2023 
DPP Orienta:on Day (for July intake) Saturday 27 July 2024 
Term 3 Monday 29 July – Sunday 22 September 2024 
Term 4 Monday 30 September – Sunday 24 November 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CONTACT 

University of Divinity  
(03) 9853 3177 

enquiries@divinity.edu.au 

 www.divinity.edu.au 
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